

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal

No.2331/2010

RAJESH M.R.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1449/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 15/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. V. Dinesh,Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matters are adjourned for four weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2015.01.15

16:38:16 IST

Reason: